Holy Cross College Fees And Charges Calculator 2026 - Health Care Card

First Child

Student Year in 2026 Kindy Pre Primary | Yearl Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 | Year1l Year 12

Total Fee Amount 588.00 589.00 |(1,208.00( 1,163.00 | 1,156.00|1,156.00| 1,304.00 | 1,422.00 |3,057.00| 3,181.00 | 3,032.00 (3,080.00|3,071.00| 2,996.00

Second Child

Student Year in 2026 Kindy Pre Primary | Yearl Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 | Year1l Year 12

Total Fee Amount 365.00 366.00 985.00 940.00 933.00 | 933.00 | 1,081.00 | 1,199.00|2,307.00| 2,431.00 | 2,282.00 (2,330.00|2,321.00| 2,246.00

Third Child

Student Year in 2026 Kindy Pre Primary | Yearl Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 | Year 1l Year 12

Total Fee Amount 295.00 296.00 915.00 870.00 863.00 | 863.00 | 1,011.00 | 1,129.001,956.00| 2,080.00 | 1,931.00 (1,979.00|1,970.00| 1,895.00

Fourth Child

Student Year in 2026 Kindy Pre Primary | Yearl Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 | Year 11 Year 12

Total Fee Amount 85.00 86.00 705.00 660.00 653.00 | 653.00 801.00 919.00 | 903.00 | 1,027.00 878.00 926.00 | 917.00 | 842.00
Enter Amount 1st Enter Amount 2nd Enter Amount 3rd Enter Amount 4th

Child Child Child Child
FOR EXISTING FAMILIES ONLY.
ADD TOGETHER FULL $
EAMILY EEES Do not forget to add any sum from your
2025 end of year Statement.

Choose your payment plan and divide your total family amount by the number of payments in that plan. Please enter this figure next to the chosen payment plan on your Direct Debit Form

i 20 Fortnightl
One Payment to be paid by 4 Termly Payments Due 10 Monthly Payments ghtly 40 Weekly Payments

28th February 2026 1st Day Of Each Term Payments

All fees and charges are payable by 28th February 2026, unless a direct debit payment plan is in place. All payment plans need to be of a sufficient amount to finalise fees by
30th November 2026, unless you have made prior arrangements with the Business Manager.
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